beeaccess.com  |  561•616•9003
© 2025 Bee Access Products All Rights Reserved.   Rev A
When reliable, efficient power is non-negotiable, Bee Access delivers. Our premium line of Electrical
Equipment is engineered to keep your operations running safely, smoothly and without interruption. From
essential electrical supplies to high-performance accessories, our curated selection ensures you always
have the right tools to keep your equipment energized and your projects on track.
Dial In Your Power with our buck-boost
and step-down transformers. We carry

836306M Remote Control, BISOMAC, 6ft, v2 Metal
836312M Remote Control, BISOMAC,12ft, v2 Metal
836320M Remote Control, BISOMAC, 20ft, v2 Metal
836330M Remote Control, BISOMAC, 30ft, v2 Metal
836350M Remote Control, BISOMAC, 50ft, v2 Metal
936109 Remote Control, Dual Hoist, Universal
936110 Remote Control, Triple Hoist, Universal
936120 Wireless Remote, Single Hoist, 330ft
936120T Wireless Remote Transmitter
936120RE Wireless Remote Range Ext to 990ft
POWER CORDS
Part Number Description
ECI103-250-G Power Cord, 10/3 SOOW, BLK 250ft Box
ECI103-1000-G Power Cord, 10/3 SOOW, BLK 1000ft Reel
ECI103-1000-G-GRN Power Cord, 10/3 SOOW, GRN 1000ft Reel
FCS-103-100-20A-PC Power Cord, 10/3 20A Plugs, BLK, 100ft
FCS-103-100-20A-PCB Power Cord, 10/3 20A Plugs+Boots, BLK, 100ft
FCS-103-150-20A-PC Power Cord, 10/3 20A Plugs, BLK, 150ft
FCS-103-250-20A-PC Power Cord, 10/3 20A Plugs, BLK, 250ft
FCS-103-250-20A-PCB Power Cord, 10/3 20A Plugs+Boots, BLK, 250ft
FCS-103-250-30A-PCB Power Cord, 10/3 30A Plugs+Boots, BLK, 250ft
EC104-CC Power Cord, 10/4 SOOW, BLK 1ft
ELECTRIC YOKES
Part Number Description
EY-50 YOKE-SUB-P Yoke, 10/3, 50ft, Blunt
FCS-YOKE-20A-P2C Yoke, 20A Plugs, 50ft
FCS-YOKE-20A-P2CB Yoke, 20A Plugs+Boots, 50ft
FCS-YOKE-50-30A-P2CB Yoke, 30A Plugs+Boots, 50ft
PLUGS & CONNECTORS
Part Number Description
EP106-HBL 2321 Plug, 1ph, 20A/250V
EP106-HBL 2323 Connector, 1ph, 20A/250V